
88 Seafood Mezze
6x natural oysters, 6 x tiger prawns, salt 

and pepper squid, 2 x grilled salmon, 2 x 

battered fish, oven baked crayfish tail, 

salad and roast potatoes

Gourmet Smoked Platter
pickled octopus, pickled squid, smoked chilli 

mussels, smoked salmon, smoked rainbow trout & 

Greek salad

POA

$60

P L A T T E R S

E N T R E E

The roadhouse
Lemon pepper squid, salt and pepper tiger prawns & crocodile

Smoked salmon Blinis
Blinis, wakame, smokedsalmon, salmon roe, cream fraiche

Squid ink and octopus
Jasmin rice cooked in squid ink, servedwith pickled octopus

Soft shell crab sliders
Soft shell crab, coz lettuce, tomato slice, cocktailsauce on a brioche bun

Grilled squid
Tomato salsa, onion, capsicum, tomato

Trio of dips
Toasted pitta bread with capsicum,tzatziki, taramasalada

Baked mussels
Napolitana sauce and cheese

Salt and pepper crocodile
Salad garnish, lemon & tartare

Sardines
on brochette

Salt and pepper squid
salad garnish, lemon & tartare

Fried white bait
salad garnish, lemon &tartare

$20.0

$18.0

$25.0

$23.0

$19.0

$16.0

$16.0

$15.5

$15.0

$14.0

Natural

Kilpatrick

Nam Jim

Tasting Platter

Dozen Half Dozen

Dozen Half Dozen

Dozen Half Dozen

Dozen

$28

Oysters

$32

$32

$36

$17

$18

$18

STARTERS

$9.0



lemon and pepper squid
salad, chips, lemon & tartare

Salt and pepper prawns
salad, chips, lemon & tartare

Salt and pepper crocodile
salad, chips, lemon & tartare

King Salmon
with your choice of chips or mash and salad or veggies. With 

hollanddaise

Fish and chips
your choiceof fresh fish. Grilledor battered. Served with 
chips and salad

Garlic Prawns
Australian prawns in a napolitana sauce with Jasminrice and salad

Prawn and mango salad
mango, spinach, cherry tomato and onion with a seeded mustard 

dressing

Salmon putanesca
on brochette

Barramundi:
with your choice of chips or mash and salad or veggies. With 

hollandaise

Grilled salmon
with your choice of chips or mash and salad or veggies. 
With hollandaise

Kingfish
oven baked with your choice of chips or mash and salad or 

veggies. With hollandaise

Seafood chest
garfish, tiger prawns, lemon pepper squid, chips & salad $32Salt 

and pepper squid: w/ chips, salad & tartare

Salt and pepper squid:
salad, chips, lemon & tartare

S E A F O O D

Mixed Grill
lamb chops, chicken tenderloins, sausage, streaky bacon, chips, 

vegetable skewer and gravy 

Black angus 300g scotch fillet
with your choice of chips or mash and salad or veggies

Surf and Turf
300 g black angus scotch fillet: sa king prawns and squid in a 

creamy garlic sauce. Served with mash and salad

Chicken or pork schnitzel
chips & salad with your choice of topping

M
AIN

S

M E A T  &  G R I L L

$32.0

$34.0

$36.0

$38.0

$38.0

$38.0

$38.0

$32.0

$26.0

$26.0

$30.0

$30.0

$42.0

$45.0

$45.0

$52.0

$24.0

Toppings: Gravy, Mushroom Gravy, Pepper Gravy, Diane Gravy,

Surf & Turf and Parmigiania



P A S T A
Prawn Fettuccini
Creamy garlic &white wine sauce, mushrooms, parmesan cheese and 

spinach

Seafood Marinara
fresh fish, squid, Australian prawns & mussels

Vegetarian fettuccini
zucchini, broccolini, cherry tomato, spinach, mushrooms, roasted 

egg plant with your choiceof a creamy garlic sauce or napolitana 

sauce

Crab Fettuccini
napolitana sauce with cherry tomatoes, spinachand parmesan cheese

Squid ink fettuccini
pickled octopus, garlic & cherry tomato’s

PASTA &
 SIDES

S I D E S
Chips
w/ plain salt flakes

Roasted potatoes
w/ lemon pepper seasoning

Greek salad
cucumber, tomato, olives, onion and feta cheese

Greek chips
oregano, salt and feta cheese

Roasted vegetables
broccolini, carrot, potato and zucchini

Broccolini
blanched and sauté broccolini with butter, garlic and 

parsley

K I D S
Kids mini  pizza
Pita bread base with ham, cheese and pizza sauce (vegetarian 

option available)

Kids homemade chicken breast nuggets
served with chips, salad and sauce

Kids fresh squid rings & chips
battered squid rings with chips and salad

Kids fish and chips
Chef’s selection of fish with chips salad and tartare

Kids Crumbed chicken burger
chicken, cheese, and tomato sauce served with chips

Kids Alla panna
Pasta with creamy sauce, ham and parmesan cheese

Kids napolitana pasta
napolitana sauce with pasta and parmesan cheese

$32.0

$32.0

$25.0

$36.0

$36.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$6.0

$9.0

$9.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$14.0

$12.0


