

# SEAFOOD and GRILL

# **PLATTERS**

### 88 SEAFOOD MEZZE

6x natural oysters, 6 x tiger prawns, salt and pepper squid, 2 x grilled salmon, 2 x battered fish, oven baked crayfish tail, salad and roast potatoes

### **GOURMET SMOKED PLATTER**

pickled octopus, pickled squid, smoked chilli mussels, smoked salmon, smoked rainbow trout & Greek salad

### OYSTERS

Natural	Dozen \$28	Half Dozen \$17
Kilpatrick	Dozen \$32	Half Dozen \$18
Nam Jim	Dozen \$32	Half Dozen \$18
Tasting Platter	Dozen \$36	

## **ENTREE**

POA

\$60

THE ROADHOUSE  Lemon pepper squid, salt and pepper tiger prawns & crocodile	\$20.0
SMOKED SALMON BLINIS Blinis, wakame, smokedsalmon, salmon roe, cream fraiche	\$18.0
SQUID INK AND OCTOPUS  Jasmin rice cooked in squid ink, servedwith pickled octopus	\$25.0
SOFT SHELL CRAB SLIDERS Soft shell crab, coz lettuce, tomato slice, cocktailsauce on a brioche	<b>\$23.0</b> bun
GRILLED SQUID Tomato salsa, onion, capsicum, tomato	\$19.0
TRIO OF DIPS Toasted pitta bread with capsicum,tzatziki, taramasalada	\$16.0
BAKED MUSSELS  Napolitana sauce and cheese	\$16.0
SALT AND PEPPER CROCODILE Salad garnish, lemon & tartare	\$15.5
SARDINES on brochette	\$15.0
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID salad garnish, lemon & tartare	\$14.0
FRIED WHITE BAIT salad garnish, lemon &tartare	\$9.0

# SEAFOOD

FISH AND CHIPS your choiceof fresh fish. Grilledor battered. Served with chips and salad	\$32.0	LEMON AND PEPPER SQUID salad, chips, lemon & tartare	\$26.0
GARLIC PRAWNS  Australian prawns in a napolitana sauce with Jasminrice and salad	\$34.0	SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS salad, chips, lemon & tartare	\$30.0
PRAWN AND MANGO SALAD  mango, spinach, cherry tomato and onion with a seeded mustard	\$36.0	SALT AND PEPPER CROCODILE salad, chips, lemon & tartare	\$30.0
dressing  SALMON PUTANESCA	\$38.0	KING SALMON with your choice of chips or mash and salad or veggies. With hollanddaise	\$42.0
on brochette  BARRAMUNDI:	\$38.0	MEAT & GRILL	
with your choice of chips or mash and salad or veggies. With hollandaise		MIXED GRILL	\$45.0
GRILLED SALMON with your choice of chips or mash and salad or veggies. With hollandaise	\$38.0	lamb chops, chicken tenderloins, sausage, streaky bacon, chips, vegetable skewer and gravy	
KINGFISH  oven baked with your choice of chips or mash and salad or	\$38.0	BLACK ANGUS 300G SCOTCH FILLET with your choice of chips or mash and salad or veggies	\$45.0
veggies. With hollandaise  SEAFOOD CHEST	\$32.0	SURF AND TURF  300 g black angus scotch fillet: sa king prawns and squid in a creamy garlic sauce. Served with mash and salad	\$52.0
garfish, tiger prawns, lemon pepper squid, chips & salad \$32Salt and pepper squid: w/ chips, salad & tartare	<b>332.</b> 0	CHICKEN OR PORK SCHNITZEL  chips & salad with your choice of topping	\$24.0
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID: salad, chips, lemon & tartare	\$26.0	Toppings: Gravy, Mushroom Gravy, Pepper Gravy, Diane Gravy, Surf & Turf and Parmigiania	

PASTA		SIDES	
PRAWN FETTUCCINI  Creamy garlic &white wine sauce, mushrooms, parmesan cheese and spinach	\$32.0	CHIPS w/ plain salt flakes	\$6.0
SEAFOOD MARINARA fresh fish, squid, Australian prawns & mussels	\$32.0	ROASTED POTATOES w/lemon pepper seasoning	\$9.0
VEGETARIAN FETTUCCINI	\$25.0	GREEK SALAD cucumber, tomato, olives, onion and feta cheese	\$9.0
zucchini, broccolini, cherry tomato, spinach, mushrooms, roasted egg plant with your choiceof a creamy garlic sauce or napolitana sauce		GREEK CHIPS oregano, salt and feta cheese	\$12.0
CRAB FETTUCCINI napolitana sauce with cherry tomatoes, spinachand parmesan cheese	\$36.0	ROASTED VEGETABLES broccolini, carrot, potato and zucchini	\$12.0
SQUID INK FETTUCCINI pickled octopus, garlic & cherry tomato's	\$36.0	BROCCOLINI blanched and sauté broccolini with butter, garlic and parsley	\$14.0
KIDS			
KIDS MINI PIZZA  Pita bread base with ham, cheese and pizza sauce (vegetarian option available)	\$12.0	KIDS CRUMBED CHICKEN BURGER chicken, cheese, and tomato sauce served with chips	\$12.5
KIDS HOMEMADE CHICKEN BREAST NUGGETS served with chips, salad and sauce	\$12.0	KIDS ALLA PANNA  Pasta with creamy sauce, ham and parmesan cheese	\$12.5
KIDS FRESH SQUID RINGS & CHIPS battered squid rings with chips and salad	\$12.0	KIDS NAPOLITANA PASTA napolitana sauce with pasta and parmesan cheese	\$12.5
KIDS FISH AND CHIPS Chef's selection of fish with chips salad and tartare	\$12.0		